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HW Generation in Maharashtra StateHW Generation in Maharashtra StateHW Generation in Maharashtra StateHW Generation in Maharashtra State 

 
Summary of Waste generationSummary of Waste generationSummary of Waste generationSummary of Waste generation 

VVVVthththth    Edition (31Edition (31Edition (31Edition (31stststst    March 2011)March 2011)March 2011)March 2011)    
 

 

Type of WasteType of WasteType of WasteType of Waste    Quantity (MTPA)Quantity (MTPA)Quantity (MTPA)Quantity (MTPA)    

Land fillable Waste 514865.53 

Recyclable Waste 1054363.37 

Incinerable Waste 236155.87 

TotalTotalTotalTotal    1805384.771805384.771805384.771805384.77    
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Summary Summary Summary Summary of of of of Regionwise Hazardous Waste GenerationRegionwise Hazardous Waste GenerationRegionwise Hazardous Waste GenerationRegionwise Hazardous Waste Generation    
 

HWHWHWHW    Generation Generation Generation Generation ----    RegionRegionRegionRegionwisewisewisewise    

Sr. No.Sr. No.Sr. No.Sr. No.    RegionsRegionsRegionsRegions    Total (MT/Annum)Total (MT/Annum)Total (MT/Annum)Total (MT/Annum)    

1 Mumbai 365679.11 

2 Raigad 251111.16 

3 Navi Mumbai 139786.00 

4 Thane 135395.48 

5 Kalyan 261250.16 

6 Pune 176118.66 

7 Kolhapur 56393.29 

8 Nashik 100997.20 

9 Aurangabad 132352.77 

10 Amravati 13051.70 

11 Chandrapur 85134.29 

12 Nagpur 88114.95 

  TotalTotalTotalTotal    1805384.771805384.771805384.771805384.77    
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RegionwRegionwRegionwRegionwise HW Totals (MTPA)ise HW Totals (MTPA)ise HW Totals (MTPA)ise HW Totals (MTPA)    

Hazardous Waste Generation Updation of MarchHazardous Waste Generation Updation of MarchHazardous Waste Generation Updation of MarchHazardous Waste Generation Updation of March----2011201120112011    
    

    

RegionsRegionsRegionsRegions    
SLFSLFSLFSLF    

(MTPA)(MTPA)(MTPA)(MTPA)    

RCLRCLRCLRCL    

(MTPA)(MTPA)(MTPA)(MTPA)    

INCINCINCINC    

(MTPA)(MTPA)(MTPA)(MTPA)    
TotalTotalTotalTotal    

Mumbai 37902.74 309524.06 18252.31 365679.11 

Raigad 70208.10 143578.25 37324.81 251111.16 

Navi Mumbai 66058.97 33147.56 40579.48 139786.00 

Thane 52717.82 65298.49 17379.17 135395.48 

Kalyan 72573.74 178983.94 9692.48 261250.16 

Pune 54994.59 79806.31 41317.75 176118.66 

Kolhapur 22235.06 22672.71 11485.52 56393.29 

Nashik 24755.97 60229.51 16011.72 100997.20 

Aurangabad 44989.80 65739.06 21623.91 132352.77 

Amravati 6791.17 5837.06 423.47 13051.70 

Chandrapur 24437.26 50382.00 10315.04 85134.29 

Nagpur 37200.31 39164.43 11750.21 88114.95 

TotalTotalTotalTotal    514865.53514865.53514865.53514865.53    1054363.371054363.371054363.371054363.37    236155.87236155.87236155.87236155.87    1805384.771805384.771805384.771805384.77    
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Regionwise Grant of AuthorizationsRegionwise Grant of AuthorizationsRegionwise Grant of AuthorizationsRegionwise Grant of Authorizations    

 

Authorizations Authorizations Authorizations Authorizations ––––    RegionRegionRegionRegionwisewisewisewise    

( 31( 31( 31( 31StStStSt    March 2011)March 2011)March 2011)March 2011)    

RegionsRegionsRegionsRegions    Total No. of UnitsTotal No. of UnitsTotal No. of UnitsTotal No. of Units    

Mumbai 375 

Raigad 333 

Navi Mumbai 680 

Thane 715 

Kalyan 822 

Pune 965 

Kolhapur 326 

Nashik 447 

Aurangabad 279 

Amravati 73 

Chandrapur 114 

Nagpur 299 

TotalTotalTotalTotal    5428542854285428    
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Hazardous Waste GenerationHazardous Waste GenerationHazardous Waste GenerationHazardous Waste Generation    by Nonby Nonby Nonby Non----Industrial SourcesIndustrial SourcesIndustrial SourcesIndustrial Sources 
 

 

 

 

 

Sr.No.Sr.No.Sr.No.Sr.No.    SourceSourceSourceSource    
Quantity of HW (MT/Annum)Quantity of HW (MT/Annum)Quantity of HW (MT/Annum)Quantity of HW (MT/Annum)    

TotalTotalTotalTotal    
SLFSLFSLFSLF    RCLRCLRCLRCL    INCINCINCINC    

1 

Non-Industrial 

Sources (Estimates 

based on 

information 

available on record) 

28828.43 52856.45 1718.4 83403.2883403.2883403.2883403.28    


